Gamme CW & Modulated Lasers
Title FlexxRay 532 nm (fixed power)
Reference LCX-532L (fixed power)
Description
The FlexxRay LBX-532 is a compact 532nm laser source delivering one
of the highest power available on the market over a beam of superior
quality. Its robust design, complete with readily available safety features
makes it well-suited for both laboratory and industrial use.
Key features
• TEM₀₀ spatial mode
• ±1.0% long-term power stability
• Integrated control electronics
Fully compatible with Oxxius MixxWave combiners for single-mode fiber
delivery alongside other laser lines.
Product Variations
Part Number Puissance
LCX-532L-50-CSB-PPF 50mW
LCX-532L-100-CSB-PPF 100mW
LCX-532L-150-CSB-PPF 150mW
LCX-532L-200-CSB-PPF 200mW
LCX-532L-300-CSB-PPF 300mW
LPX-532L-500-CSB-PPF 500mW
LPX-532L-800-CSB-PPF 800mW
Optical Characteristics
Emission wavelength 532 nm